
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Preliminary Regulation Development  505 days Mon 1/12/15 Fri 12/16/16

2 Develop Draft Regulations/Guidelines 223 days Mon 1/12/15 Wed 11/18/15

3 Develop Regulation Package, includes 
but not limited to:

142 days Thu 1/15/15 Fri 7/31/15

4 Quantification of Public Benefits 137 days Thu 1/15/15 Fri 7/24/15

5 Water Quality Priorities  108 days Mon 3/2/15 Wed 7/29/15

6 Ecosystem Priorities  108 days Mon 3/2/15 Wed 7/29/15

7 Relative Environmental Value 88 days Wed 4/1/15 Fri 7/31/15

8 Tribal Consultation Outcomes 38 days Wed 5/20/15 Fri 7/10/15

9 Determination of Feasibility by the 
Commission

88 days Wed 4/1/15 Fri 7/31/15

10 Develop Guidelines Package, includes 
but not limited to:

140 days Mon 1/12/15 Fri 7/24/15

11 Draft Proposal Solicitation Package 100 days Mon 2/16/15 Fri 7/3/15

12 Evaluation/Ranking Methodologies 83 days Wed 4/1/15 Fri 7/24/15

13 General Program 
Requirements/Procedures

133 days Mon 1/12/15 Wed 7/15/15

14 Compile Draft Regulation Package & 
Related Documents

7 days Mon 8/3/15 Tue 8/11/15

15 Final Legal Review of Draft Regulation 
Package

5 days Wed 8/12/15 Tue 8/18/15

16 Final Commission Review/Revisions of 
Draft Regulation Package

10 days Wed 8/19/15 Tue 9/1/15

17 Submit Draft  Reg Package to CNRA for 
Initial Review

1 day Wed 9/2/15 Wed 9/2/15

18 CNRA Review Period 11 days Thu 9/3/15 Thu 9/17/15

19 Revise Reg Package, if needed 43 days Fri 9/18/15 Tue 11/17/15

20 Commission Approves Draft for Formal 
Process

1 day Wed 11/18/15 Wed 11/18/15

21 Supporting Documents 470 days Mon 3/2/15 Fri 12/16/16

22 CEQA Documentation 394 days Wed 4/1/15 Mon 10/3/16

23 Develop Approppriate Draft CEQA Doc 88 days Wed 4/1/15 Fri 7/31/15

24 Develop Final CEQA Document 22 days Fri 9/2/16 Mon 10/3/16

25 Economic Impact Statement (SRIA), If M 405 days Mon 6/1/15 Fri 12/16/16

26 Develop Draft SIRA 66 days Mon 6/1/15 Mon 8/31/15

27 Submit to DOF for Approval  1 day Fri 12/16/16 Fri 12/16/16

28 Develop Statement of Reasons  438 days Mon 3/2/15 Wed 11/2/16

29 Draft Statement of Reason 131 days Mon 3/2/15 Mon 8/31/15

30 Final Statement of Reasons 22 days Tue 10/4/16 Wed 11/2/16

31 Outreach and Engagement Efforts 207 days Tue 1/20/15 Wed 11/4/15

32 Stakeholder Advisory Group for Draft R 186 days Wed 2/18/15 Wed 11/4/15

33 Authorize Concept and Scope 1 day Wed 2/18/15 Wed 2/18/15

34 Constitute Group Membership 17 days Thu 2/19/15 Fri 3/13/15

35 Advisory Group Engagement Period  156 days Wed 4/1/15 Wed 11/4/15
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

36 Meeting 1 1 day Wed 4/1/15 Wed 4/1/15

37 Meeting 2 1 day Mon 5/4/15 Mon 5/4/15

38 Meeting 3 1 day Wed 6/3/15 Wed 6/3/15

39 Meeting 4 1 day Wed 7/1/15 Wed 7/1/15

40 Meeting 5 1 day Wed 8/5/15 Wed 8/5/15

41 Meeting 6 1 day Wed 9/2/15 Wed 9/2/15

42 Meeting 7 ‐ Review Draft Package 
Materials

1 day Wed 10/7/15 Wed 10/7/15

43 Meeting 8 ‐ Optional  1 day Wed 11/4/15 Wed 11/4/15

44 Tribal Consultation 123 days Tue 1/20/15 Thu 7/9/15

45 Develop Consultation Plan 35 days Tue 1/20/15 Mon 3/9/15

46 Conduct Consultation Efforts 51 days Tue 3/10/15 Tue 5/19/15

47 Tribal Consultation Workshop 1 day Tue 6/9/15 Tue 6/9/15

48 Compile Consultation Outcomes 22 days Wed 6/10/15 Thu 7/9/15

49 Commission Oversight of Regulation 
Package Development

196 days Wed 2/18/15 Wed 11/18/15

50 February Meeting 1 day Wed 2/18/15 Wed 2/18/15

51 March Meeting 1 day Wed 3/18/15 Wed 3/18/15

52 April Meeting 1 day Wed 4/15/15 Wed 4/15/15

53 May Meeting  1 day Wed 5/20/15 Wed 5/20/15

54 June Meeting 1 day Wed 6/17/15 Wed 6/17/15

55 July Meeting  2 days Wed 7/15/15 Thu 7/16/15

56 August Meeting 2 days Wed 8/19/15 Thu 8/20/15

57 September Meeting ‐ Review Draft 
Sections & Related Documents

1 day Wed 9/16/15 Wed 9/16/15

58 October Meeting ‐ Review Draft Package 1 day Wed 10/21/15 Wed 10/21/15

59 November ‐ Approve Draft Package 1 day Wed 11/18/15 Wed 11/18/15

60 Compile Regulations Package For Submittal 
to OAL

5 days Thu 11/19/15 Wed 11/25/15

61 Submit Draft Regulations to OAL 1 day Thu 11/26/15 Thu 11/26/15

62 Formal Rulemaking Process for Regulation 
Package

276 days Fri 11/27/15 Fri 12/16/16

63 Initial Public Comment Period  46 days Fri 11/27/15 Fri 1/29/16

64 Publish  Notice of Proposed Rulemaking 1 day Fri 11/27/15 Fri 11/27/15

65 Public Comment Period 45 days Mon 11/30/15 Fri 1/29/16

66 Hold Public Hearings (Combine with 3 
GL Meetings) 

5 days Fri 1/8/16 Thu 1/14/16

67 Public Comments Due 0 days Fri 1/29/16 Fri 1/29/16

68 Consider Public Comments and Revise 
Regulations, as needed

45 days Fri 11/27/15 Thu 1/28/16

69 Major Changes Alternative ‐ If Needed 134 days Fri 1/29/16 Wed 8/3/16

70 Commission Approve Major Changes  1 day Fri 1/29/16 Fri 1/29/16
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

71 Submit Major Change Notice to OAL  1 day Mon 2/1/16 Mon 2/1/16

72 Publish Notice of Proposed Rulemaking  1 day Wed 3/30/16 Wed 3/30/16

73 Public Comment Period 45 days Thu 3/31/16 Wed 6/1/16

74 Hold Public Meeting 1 day Thu 4/14/16 Thu 4/14/16

75 Public Comments Due 0 days Wed 6/1/16 Wed 6/1/16

76 Consider Public Comments and Revise 
Regulations, as needed 

45 days Thu 6/2/16 Wed 8/3/16

77 Sufficiently Related Changes Alternative ‐ 
If Needed

32 days Thu 8/4/16 Fri 9/16/16

78 Commission Approve Minor Changes  1 day Thu 8/4/16 Thu 8/4/16

79 Submit Sufficiently Related Changes 
Notice to OAL

1 day Fri 8/5/16 Fri 8/5/16

80 Public Comment Period 15 days Mon 8/8/16 Fri 8/26/16

81 Public Comments Due 0 days Fri 8/26/16 Fri 8/26/16

82 Consider Public Comments and Revise 
Regulations, as needed

15 days Mon 8/29/16 Fri 9/16/16

83 Sufficiently Related Changes Alternative ‐ 
If Needed

32 days Mon 9/19/16 Tue 11/1/16

84  Commission Approve Minor Changes  1 day Mon 9/19/16 Mon 9/19/16

85  Submit Sufficiently Related Changes Not 1 day Tue 9/20/16 Tue 9/20/16

86  Public Comment Period 15 days Wed 9/21/16 Tue 10/11/16

87  Public Comments Due 0 days Tue 10/11/16 Tue 10/11/16

88  Consider Public Comments and Revise R 15 days Wed 10/12/16 Tue 11/1/16

89 Adopt and Approve Final Regualtions 
Package

33 days Wed 11/2/16 Fri 12/16/16

90 Approval Final Regulation Package 1 day Wed 11/2/16 Wed 11/2/16

91 Send Final Regulation Package to OAL 5 days Thu 11/3/16 Wed 11/9/16

92 OAL Review Regulations 30 days Fri 11/4/16 Thu 12/15/16

93 OAL Approve Regulations 1 day Thu 12/15/16 Thu 12/15/16

94 Commission Adopts Regulations ‐ No 
later than 12/15/2016

1 day Thu 12/15/16 Thu 12/15/16

95 Transmit Final Guidelines to Legislature 1 day Fri 12/16/16 Fri 12/16/16

96 Transmit Final Guidelines to CNRA 1 day Fri 12/16/16 Fri 12/16/16

97 PSP Public Review and Approval Process 86 days Fri 12/16/16 Fri 4/14/17

98 Complete Draft PSP 5 days Fri 12/16/16 Thu 12/22/16

99 Legal Review of Draft PSP 5 days Fri 12/23/16 Thu 12/29/16

100 Commission Review of Draft PSP 10 days Fri 12/30/16 Thu 1/12/17

101 Revise PSP, if needed 5 days Fri 1/13/17 Thu 1/19/17

102 Approval to Release Draft PSP 1 day Fri 1/20/17 Fri 1/20/17

103 Post Draft PSP on website  23 days Mon 1/23/17 Wed 2/22/17

104 Hold 3 Public Meetings (NorCal, SoCal, & 
Central Valley)

5 days Thu 3/9/17 Wed 3/15/17

105 Public Comments Due 0 days Wed 2/22/17 Wed 2/22/17
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

106 Consider Public Comments and Revise, as 
necessary

5 days Thu 2/23/17 Wed 3/1/17

107 Legal Review of Final PSP 5 days Thu 3/2/17 Wed 3/8/17

108 Commission Review/Revisions of Final PSP 10 days Thu 3/9/17 Wed 3/22/17

109 Submit Final PSP to CNRA for Consistency 
Determination

1 day Thu 3/23/17 Thu 3/23/17

110 CNRA Consistency Review Period 10 days Fri 3/24/17 Thu 4/6/17

111 Revise PSP, if needed 5 days Fri 4/7/17 Thu 4/13/17

112 Approval of Final PSP 1 day Fri 4/14/17 Fri 4/14/17

113 Post PSP on Website 1 day Fri 4/14/17 Fri 4/14/17
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